Doc # 2008168939

Page 1 of 6

Date: 2/8/2008 11:48A

Filed by: ALLIANCE ENGINEERING OF OR INC

Filed & Recorded in Official Records
of SKAMANIA COUNTY

SKAMANIA COUNTY AUDITOR

J MICHAEL GARVISON

Fee: \$47,80

CLAIM OF LIEN

Alliance Engineering of Oregon, Inc., Claimant,
Vs
PCR Contracting Inc. , Name of person indebted to claimant:
t Cit Continuering Title.
ALC: 1.1 In the contract name the law alaims a lian pursuant to *chapter 64.04
Notice is hereby given that the person named below claims a lien pursuant to *chapter 64.04 RCW. In support of this lien the following information is submitted:
(CO W). In support of this non-time zero many investment and an amount
1. NAME OF LIEN CLAIMANT: Alliance Engineering of Oregon, Inc.
1. NAME OF LIEN CLAIMANT: Alliance Engineering of Oregon, Inc.
TELEPHONE NUMBER: (503) 589-1727
ADDRESS AZONA A July CANIE
ADDRESS: <u>2700 Market St NE</u>
_Salem, OR 97301

DATE ON WHICH THE CLAIMANT BEGAN TO PERFORM LABOR,

PROVIDE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, SUPPLY MATERIAL OR EQUIPMENT OR THE DATE ON WHICH EMPLOYEE BENEFIT CONTRIBUTIONS BECAME DUE WAS THE <u>21</u> DAY OF

2.

September, 2007.

- 3. NAME OF PERSON INDEBTED TO THE CLAIMANT: PCR Contracting, Inc.
- 4. DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY AGAINST WHICH A LIEN IS CLAIMED (Street address, legal description or other information that will reasonably describe the property):

701 Skamania Landing Rd
Stevenson, WA 98648

5. NAME OF THE OWNER OR REPUTED OWNER (If not known state "unknown"):

Ron & Mary Corl

- 6. THE LAST DATE ON WHICH LABOR WAS PERFORMED;
 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES WERE FURNISHED; CONTRIBUTIONS TO
 AN EMPLOYEE BENEFIT PLAN WERE DUE, OR MATERIAL, OR
 EQUIPMENT WAS FURNISHED WAS THE _26_DAY OF _December, 2007.
- 7. PRINCIPAL AMOUNT FOR WHICH THE LIEN IS CLAIMED IS: \$1,296.30
- 8. IF THE CLAIMANT IS THE ASSIGNEE OF THIS CLAIM SO STATE HERE: Alliance Engineering of Oregon, Inc.

Alliance Engineering of Oregon, Inc.,
Corporation

John Feskens, Principle
By Title

2700 Market St NE, Salem, OR 97301

Address
(503) 589-1727,
Phone Number

COUNTY OF MARION, ss.

John Feskens, being sworn, says: I am the claimant (or attorney of the claimant, or administrator, representative, or agent of the trustees of an employee benefit plan) above named; I have read or heard the foregoing claim, read and know the contents thereof, and believe the same to be true and correct and that the claim of lien is not frivolous and is made with reasonable cause, and is not clearly excessive under penalty of perjury.

Claimant John Feskens

Title Principle

Subscribed and sworn to before me this A day of February, 2008

Notary Public residing at Salem, OR

Printed Name Carol M Russell

My Commision Expires: September 28, 2008

2700 Market St. NE, Suite A Salem, OR 97301

Invoice

DATE	INVOICE #
11/26/2007	190757

BILL TO	
PCR Contracting, Inc. Accounts Payable P.O. Box 402 Battleground, WA 98604	
	·

	OWNER	DUE DATE		TERMS	P.O. NO.
	Ron & Mary Corl	12/26/2007	Net 30	4 9	
		QT	y 1	PRICE	AMOUNT
Professional Engineering Service Engineering Revisions per Curtis -Add 12x8 deck to left gable end -Change windows and door at up	(upon engineering comp			1,095.00 150.00	1,095.00
All payments received after the will be subject to a 1.5% per	ne due date of this invoice			Total	\$1,245.00
returned checks will be subje	ct to a \$25.00 charge.		L		

We Appreciate Your Business.

2700 Market St. NE, Suite A Salem, OR 97301

Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#
1/2/2008	FC 899

Bill TO

PCR Contracting, Inc.
Accounts Payable
P.O. Box 402
Battleground, WA 98604

	OWNER	DUE DATE	TERMS	P.O. NO.
	Ron & Mary Corl	1/2/2008		
DESCF	RIPTION	QTY	PRICE	AMOUNT
Finance Charges on Overdue Bal Invoice #190757 for 1,245.00 on	ance 11/26/2007		4.30	4.30
			Total	\$4.30

All payments received after the due date of this invoice will be subject to a 1.5% per month finance charge. All returned checks will be subject to a \$25.00 charge.

Skamania Cognty Clerk

Forty-Seven and 90/100

Skamania County Clerk
240 Vancouver Ave
Stevenson, WA 98648-0790

Claim of Lien Recording Fee-FCP Cont (Corl)



Skamania County Clerk

81100 · LEGAL & PROFESSIONAL EXP Claim of Lien Recording Fee-FCP Cont (Corl)

47.00

Checking-Wells Fargo Claim of Lien Recording Fee-FCP Cont (Corl)

47.00

Skamania County Clerk

81100 LEGAL & PROFESSIONAL EXP Claim of Lien Recording Fee-FCP Cont (Corl)

47.00